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White Black Vanilla Sky Blue
Pastel Pastel

CHARACTERISTICS

100% cotton. Weight: 120 gsm.

Round neck. Raglan sleeve. T-shirt with pocket. Rib in the same fabric of body.

@ Box 50

Pack 10

S/M

44,5 cm
17.3"

70 cm
27.6"
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GERTIFICADD ES151812601 CERTIFICADO ES151812501
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